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DAULAT TECURITIHS LIMITED
Member : National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE)

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Associatlon Ltd.(CSE)

Depository Participant : National $ecurities Depositories Ltd. {NSDL)
CIN No. : 167120W81 992PLC0E68B1

Date: 9thAprilr 2025
To,
The Deputy General Manager (Listing)
Dept. of Corporate Services
BSE Ltd
Floor -25 P. J. Tower
DaIaI Street
Mumbai - 400 001

Companv Code - 530I.71
Srb: Regrlatior 3l fo" Dis.loso"e of Sha"" Hrldios pattern

Dear Sir/ Madam,
Enclosed please find attachment as per Regulation 31 for Disclosure of Share Holding pattern for the quarter
ended 31't March, 2025.
Please acknowledge the receipts & do the needful.

Thankirrg you.

Yours faithfully,
For Daulat Securities Ltd

Eenasri Mitra
Company Secretary
4CS66097

CC TO, The Listing Department
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
Kolkata

Regd. Office : 86, Canning Street, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700 001
Phones : 033-4600-41751417714178 I Fax : 91-33-4601-031 3

Mobile : 9830223790 o E-mail : daulatsec@hotmail.com, luniasp@yahoo"com
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Digitally signed by 
EENASRI  MITRA 
Date: 2025.04.09 
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DAULAT SECURITIES LTD
Table Vl - Statement showing foreign ownership limits as on 311AA2025

Board
approved
limits

Limits
utilized

As on shareholdinq date 100.0000 0.4639
As on 3111212024 100.0000 0.4409
As on 30/09/2024 100.0000 0.4419
As on 30/06/2024 100.0000 0.2589

100.0000 0.2259As on 3114312424

_nq



DAULAT SECURITIES LTD
Distribution Schedule as on 3110312025
Share Holding No of Holders oh age No of Shares o/o QQA

Upto 50 2245 45.6995 27465 0.5493

51 to 100 877 1 8.1 762 82934 1.6587

101 to 150 131 2.7150 16427 0.3285

151 to 250 584 12.1036 1 17 566 2.3513
251 to 500 561 1'1 .6269 209641 4.1928
501 to 5000 406 8.4145 569286 11 .3857

Above 5000 61 1.2642 397668 1 79.5336

Grand Total 4825 1 00.0000 5000000 100.0000

Distribution Schedule as on 3110312025
Share Holding No of Holders o/o ?9a No of Shares oh age

Upto 500 4358 90.3212 454433 9.0807

501 to 1000 228 4.7254 172027 3.4445
1001 to 2000 100 2 0725 1 48083 2.9617

2001 to 3000 46 0 9534 1 12592 2.2518
3001 to 4000 14 0.2942 491 41 0 9828

4001 to 5000 18 0.373 1 87443 1.7489

5001 to 10000 24 0.497 4 1 80358 3.6072
Above 10000 37 0.7668 3796323 75.9265
Grand Total 4825 100.0000 5000000 100.0000

Schedule as on 31

Notional Value of (Rs.) No of Holders o/o AgA Amount (Rs.) o/o age

Upto 5000 4358 90.3212 4540330 9.0807

5001 to 10000 228 4.7254 1720270 3.4405
10001 to 20000 100 2.0725 1 480830 2.9617
20001 to 30000 46 0.9534 1 12s920 2.2518
30001 to 40000 14 4.2902 491414 0.9828

40001 to 50000 18 0.373 1 874430 1.7489
50001 to 100000 24 0.497 4 1 803580 3 "6072
Above 100000 37 0.7668 37963230 7 5.9265
Grand Total 4825 1 00 0000 50000000 100.0000

*,



DAULAT SECURITIES LTD
Shareholding Summary as on 3110312025

As per Folio/Glient ld As per PAN

Form No of Records o/o to Total Records No of Shares o/o to Total Shares No of Records No of Shares

PHYSICAL 1213 24.8566 469 1 14 9.3823 1213 469 1 14

NSDL 855 17.5205 3924990 78.4998 846

CDSL 2812 57.6230 605896 12.1179 2788

TOTAL 4880 100.0000 5000000 100.0000 4847 5000000

Total No of Shareholders as Per PAN 4825

605896

'


